Animal Services Committee Meeting

Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments

SIGN-IN SHEET -
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Date: Wednesday, March 23, 2011

Place: Metropolitan Washington Council of Governments n K n 2R
777 North Capital Street, NE \
Conference Room 4 & 5, First Floor .hbn ,\ ¢ L

Washington, DC

Time: 10:00 AM to 12:00 NOON

Names arranged Alphabeticall

by

First Name
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ORGANIZATION TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS INITIALS
1. Dennis Bailey COG 202-962-3269 DBailey@mwcog.org ?xum% \
\L\
2 Rodney Taylor, PGC — Animal Services 301-499-8307 RCTaylor@co.pg.md.us { < )
Chair
3. Paul Hibler, MCPD - ASD 240-773-5922 Paul Hibler@MontgomeryCountyMD.Gov p
Vice Chair (f H
4. Anne Lewis City Wildlife 202-333-4388 Lewisdom(@yverizon.net \f\:\.
5. B J Altschul MCHS 240-773-5967 bja@mchumane.org
6. Dawn Harman Prince William Co. 703-792-6464 DHarman(@pwcgov.org
3 Elliot Harkavy American Red Cross NCR 301-652-4511 EHarkavy(@eghassociates.com
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8. Jennifer Newman Animal Welfare League of 703-931-9241 x 213 JNewman@awla.org
Arlington
9. John Rohm VDGIF 540-899-4169 John.Rohm(@dgif.virginia.gov hw& \m
10.  Joy Wilson Alexandria AC AWLA 703-746-5657 Jwilson@alexandriaanimals.org
11.  Karen Diviney Fairfax County Animal 703-324-0206 Karen.Diviney@FairfaxCounty.gov
Services
12. Kimberly Sisco Wildlife Rescue League 703-785-0191 Inspiriment | @aol.com
13. Laura Rizer Loudoun County Animal 703-737-8045 Laura.Rizer@lLoudoun.gov
Care & Control
: . oh Hhe
14.  Lee Prouty MD Rehabber 301-460-3468 Perriel eeProuty@hotmail.com phone
15.  Maggie Brasted HSUS 301-548-7753 MBrasted@HumaneSociety.org
6.  Maria Hille DC Dept of Health 202-535-1952 Maria.Hille@dc.gov \a %
17. Mary Jarvis WARL 202-560-0126 Mary.Jarvis@WARL.org
18.  Melissa Klein DC Serve-HSUS / Fairfax 703-201-4525 MKPalc@ Yahoo.com
County
19. Michael Wahl MCPD-ASD 240-773-5900 Michael. Wahl@MontgomeryCountyMd.go
.4
20. Molly Lunaris DC/DOH 202-535-2508 Molly.Lunaris@dc.gov
21.  Ollie Davidson HSUS 301-548-7774 PPPartners@Comcast.net
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INITIALS

22.  Scott Giacoppo WHS 202-683-1835 SGiacoppo(@WashHumane.org
23.  Shep Willner FEMA/NP/NIC/ 202-646-3141 Shep.C.Willner@dhs.gov U@.\\ ¥ 2
24.  Sue Farinato Wildlife Aid Brigade 301-525-4674 Info@WildlifeAidBrigade.org
25.  Susan Sherman League of Arlington Animal 703-931-9241 SSherman@awla.org
Welfare
26. Tami Santelli HSUS 202-955-3661 TSantelli@hsus.org
27.  Tom Koenig LCACE 703-771-5456 Thomas.K oenig@Loudoun.gov =
28. Tracy Coppola AHA 703-836-7387 TracyC@AmericanHumane.org
29.  Vicky Monroe FCPD 703-324-0240 Victoria.Monroe@FairfaxCounty.gov
30. Victor Sajauskas City of Rockville 240-314-8332 USAJausk@Rockvillemd.gov
; 31. Vivian Cooper City of College Park 240-487-3570 VCooper(@collegeparkmd.gov r\\\N\\
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